CONCURSO PUBLICO 001/2025-

CAMARA MUNICIPAL DE ITAU DE MINAS

- Concurso Publico 001/2025 -

CAMARA MUNICIPAL DE ITAU DE MINAS

Inscricoes - Itau de Minas/MG - Prova objetiva

N° INSC
9269
9195
9196
9322
9233
9155
9253
9167
9218
9224
9317
9254
9323
9238
9316
9246
9312
9250
9127
9298
9247
9190
9225
9263
9133
9198
9153
9279
9319
9299
9175
9223
9276
9165
9148
9262
9330
9307

Assistente Administrativo | - Nivel IV

CANDIDATO
ADOLFANES MARTINS

ADRIANA APARECIDA FERREIRA ROSA DE OLI

ADRIANA PEREIRA COSTA

ALINE APARECIDA DUARTE SILVA DE SOUZA
ALINE AUGUSTA RODRIGUES

ALINE COSTA SANTOS

AMANDA CARDOSO

AMANDA MARTINS DA SILVA

AMANDA YASMIN SILVA DE OLIVEIRA
ANDREIA APARECIDA ALVES DE CARVALHO
ANNA CAROLINA ALVES MEDICI NETO
ANTONIO MENDES PEIXOTO NETO
APARECIDA ARAUJO

ARMANDO VIDIGAL SANTOS

AUGUSTO DONIZETI DA SILVA GARCIA
BARBARA AMORIM MARQUES

BARBARA FERNANDA MARTINS MOREIRA
BARBARA FRANCA GARCIA

BIANCA ALVES RIBEIRO

BRENDA CRISTINA MARTINS

BRENDA LEAL DE SOUZA

BRENER VINICIUS RODRIGUES MESSIAS
BRUNA MACEDO LIMA

BRUNA SILVA SOARES

CAMILA CRISLAINE DOS REIS SOUSA
CRISTHIAN ALVES CASTILHO

DANIEL EVANGELISTA OLIVEIRA DE JESUS
DANIELE ASTOLFO DE CARVALHO

DARA MORAIS NOBREGA DUARTE

DARIO FRANCISCO TEIXEIRA JUNIOR

DAVI GABRIEL DE MORAIS PEREIRA MATOS
DAVIDSON ANTONIO ALVES

DAZIELY BRITO MOURA

DENER PEREIRA GOMES

DENIS ANTONIO DA SILVA

DIEGO AUGUSTO ROCHA VASCONCELSO
DIONY HENRIQUE OLIVEIRA ABREU

EDER AMORIM RODRIGUES

CPF Parcial
*** 683.196-**
*** 054.706-**
**x 572.686-**
*** 463.066-**
**x 304.116-**
*** 195.546-**
*** 449.966-**
*** 735.266-**
*** 318.936-**
*** 790.896-**
*** 858.966-**
*** 687.086-**
*+* 258.846-**
*** 819.956-**
*** 366.248-**
**x 859.726-*%
*** 867.996-**
**x 382.896-**
*** 385.536-**
*** 353.796-**
**x 128.796-**
*** 994.706-**
*** 375.836-**
**x 248.286-**
*** 370.076-**
*xx 764.736-*%
*** 965.086-**
*** 811.186-**
**x 359.346-**
*** 467.606-**
*** 879.566-**
**x 305.716-**
*** 100.136-**
**x 924 .576-**
*** 308.636-**
*** 089.146-**
*** 000.636-**
*** 667.196-**




9230
9292
9232
9327
9168
9139
9290
9273
9199
9209
9135
9215
9237
9304
9267
9241
9305
9309
9242
9179
9192
9321
9289
9164
9306

9193
9181
9274
9293
9129
9216
9282
9214
9249
9283
9318
9308
9257
9315
9270
9138
9162
9176
9320
9173
9301
9281
9300
9128
9287
9166
9264

EDUARDO ANTONIO GOULART
EDUARDO AUGUSTO SILVA

EDUARDO PEREIRA AVELINO

ELIDA MARIA SANTOS PEREIRA
ELLYCIANA LUIZA DUARTE NUNES
ERICK HENRIQUE CINTRA

FABRICIA RODRIGUES SILVA
FERNANDA VASCONCELOS FARIA LOPES
FILIPE ALEXANDRE OLIVEIRA CRUZ
FLAVIA DE FATIMA DA SILVA ANDRADE
FRANCYELLI DUARTE PARREIRA
GABRIEL TEIXEIRA PEDROSO
GABRIELY DE MELO ALMEIDA
GIUHALINGTON PEREIRA DE ARAUJO
GRAZIELA PERES DE PAULA
GUSTAVO DIAS SANTIAGO

GUSTAVO HENRIQUE GOMES PIO
HENRIQUE CESAR CAMPOS RODRIGUES
ILIANY MARLY DE ABREU

ISABELLY PIMENTA DE QUEIROZ
ISRAEL IVO DOS REIS

JADE CARDOSO SILVEIRA BATISTA

JADERSON SOLDEIRA DE LIMA CAVALCANTE
JENNIFER FELIZARDO PEREIRA FERREIRA

JESSICA ESLI PIMENTA DO NASCIMENTO
RAMOS
JHESSYKA RIBEIRO DE OLIVEIRA

JOAO EDUARDO SOUZA

JOAO GABRIEL AMORIM FIORAVANTE
JOAO PEDRO DA SILVA NETO

JONAS TIAGO DE OLIVEIRA

JOSIANA APARECIDA DOS SANTOS
JOSIANE APARECIDA MARTINS
JOSIANE DE CASSIA DIONISIO

JULIA MAFRA PEREIRA

JULYA MILLENA MEDEIROS SILVA
KAILAINE APARECIDA DOS SANTOS
KAUANY VITORYA NUNES EVANGELISTA
KAYLANE PIMENTA CARVALHO

KAYO DE OLIVEIRA MARTINS

KELLY APARECIDA DA SILVA

KENYA SILVANA RODRIGUES COSTA
KEVIN YURI ZALOTTI

LAURA LISA DE OLIVEIRA

LAURA CUNHA RATIS

LAURA DIAS SANTIAGO

LEONARDO DOMINGUES MIRANDA
LEONARDO POLICARPO FIORAVANTE
LETICIA CARVALHO AMORIM

LIDIANE OLIVEIRA BORGES SILVA
LINCOLN TELLES DE OLIVEIRA
LORRAYNI SAYBLITH REIS

LUANA ALVES DELMINDO

*rx 315.486-**
*** 006.956-**
*** 026.078-**
***.007.026-**
*** 194.726-**
*x 770.966-**
**%.100.936-**
**x 319.208-**
*xx 813.735-**
%, 365.126-**
*** 816.206-**
**x 027.526-**
** 820.576-**
*** 036.886-**
**x 399.966-**
. 674.996-**
**T716.376-**
** 665.716-**
** 770.486-**
**x 804.066-**
*** 662.886-**
** 826.446-**
*xx 843.668-**
** 971.966-**
. 622.266-**

** 799.706-**
*** 466.836-**
*x 824.911-**
*** 656.646-**
*xx 343.596-**
*** 043.956-**
*** 311.006-**
*xx 343.706-**
**x 403.196-**
** 275.776-**
**790.526-**
*** 503.106-**
** 739.966-**
*** 663.296-**
*** 195.636-**
*** 594.996-**
*x 456.146-**
*rx 363.756-**
*** 500.506-**
* 675.186-**
*xx 786.846-**
*** 481.086-**
wx T754.426-**
*xx 827.666-**
** 752.166-**
*xx 320.746-**
**x 399.026-**



9271
9188
9297
9136
9169
9275
9326
9259
9310
9140
9251
9137
9291
9311
9191
9161
9314
9256
9285
9261
9328
9296
9149
9151
9260
9231
9197
9210
9294
9277
9208
9222
9158
9170
9201

9145
9325
9302
9189
9182
9221
9206
9313
9265
9200
9186
9331

LUDIMILA VIEIRA DE SOUZA CAMPOS
LUIS OTAVIO COSTA FERREIRA

LUIZ ANTERO ALVES MONTEIRO

LUIZ FELIPE LARA AVILA

LUIZA MORAIS LERIO

LYSIANE PIMENTA CARVALHO
MARCILENE APARECIDA SANTOS PEREIRA
MARCO ANTONIO CINTRA DE BRITO
MARCOS BARBOSA DE ANDRADE
MARIA EDUARDA PASSOS ALVES
MARIA LUCIA MAFRA PEREIRA
MARIANA DE PAULA REZENDE
MARIANA GUIRALDELI ANDRADE
MATHEUS PIMENTA FERREIRA
NATALIA CRISTIANE DE OLIVEIRA
NICOLLY AURIANE FERNANDES

PABLO OLIVEIRA DE ANDRADE

PABLO VICTOR ESTEVAM NETO
PATRICIA ARAUJO BORGES CAMPOS
PATRICIA DUARTE DE PADUA

PAULA ORDINE POSCIDONIO

RAFAEL ANTUNES OLIVEIRA

RAFAELA CRISTINA ALCIDES
RAFAELLA FERREIRA MORAES
RAQUELINE FERNANDES DE OLIVEIRA
RAYANE DAS GRACAS SILVA FAGUNDES
ROBERTO DOMINGOS PEREIRA DA SILVA
RYAN OLIVEIRA LUZ BITENCOURT
SAMUEL DE JESUS MATOS

SAMUEL HENRIQUE DA SILVA

SANDRA CRISOSTOMO ALVES
SANTUZA MARIA DAS GRACAS AMARAL
SARA OLIVEIRA SANTOS

SUYANNE SIMEIA ALVES DE OLIVEIRA

TAINA ALEXANDRA ANDRADE COSTA
TAVARES DE SOUZA
THIAGO SILVA GODINHO

TIAGO SANTOS RIBEIRO

TIAGO VENTURA AMORIM FRANCA
TULIO MARCO DOS SANTOS SILVA
VERONICA LUIZA VILELA MARTINS
VINICIUS ANTONIO MELENDEZ
WALLACE APARECIDO RODRIGUES
WALLISON COSTA PARREIRA
YALLE DE MELO PASSOS

YASMIM SOARES FERNANDES
YASMIN ANGELA SENA SANTOS
YASMIN SILVA SCATOLIN

**x 556.411-**
*** 520.486-**
*** 563.096-**
*** 904.536-**
*** 396.096-**
***799.366-**
%, 927.556-**
*** 618.406-**
*** 493.906-**
WETLT.746-**
*xx 342.906-**
*xx 397.066-**
** 357.646-**
*xx 389.336-**
*xx, 185.366-**
*** 553.656-**
*** 168.576-**
*xx 350.286-**
**%.199.236-**
**x 109.526-**
*xx 317.386-**
***.009.736-**
*x 349.706-**
*xx 198.178-**
***.901.376-**
ek 247.916-**
** 0092.738-**
** 577.226-**
*xx 337.426-**
*x 261.278-**
*** 583.206-**
*** 624.856-**
x 117.176-**
*** 819.786-**
*** 486.366-**

*% 256.496-*
*% 420.926-*
*% 297,316
*+ 307.816-*
* 500.166-**
*+% 323.646-*
*% 187.176-%
*% 342 .936-*
*+* 386.296-**
*% 136.678-*
*% 144.776-%
*+* 969.276-*



